© Gulf Security Technology Co., Ltd.
IMPORTANT: This publication is a generic version in which product information is shown for informational purposes only and does not constitute a specific commitment or guarantee. We are constantly pursuing the improvement
of product technology to improve product performance, for which we reserve the right to adjust the configuration and technical information of the related products without notice. In addition, the description of system performance in
this publication applies only to the usual situation. As a result, there may be a variety of unpredictable special circumstances in the real world, so the realization of the relevant product performance will depend on the professional
investigation and analysis and the design plan. Please contact us and we will be happy to provide you with professional advice.
GST-MP16, GST-DPS50,
GST-DPS100, GST-DP50,

FPI 41 mA 41 mA
MBK 3 mA 31 mA
Order Information
Product Code Model Name
60102155 GST-MP16 Master Panel
60102167 GX-PWR Power Supply
60102169 MP-DCC Data Comm. Controller
60102173 MX-II Input Interface
60102174 SLC Switch Led Card
60102285 GST-MFA Master Fire Phone
Assembly
60102171 SSC Switch Scan Card
60102162 GST-DPS50 Distribute Panel
60102163 GST-DPS100 Distribute Panel
60102165 GST-DP50 Distribute Panel
60102166 GST-DP100 Distribute Panel
60102386 MX-DCC Data Comm. Controller
60102178 FPI Fire Phone Interface Card
60102206 FPO2 Fire Phone Output
Adapter